
Id Date  Time  Amount  Price  Stop Loss  Take Profit  Profit  Balance

1  05/22/2015  12:00 -10 11862.7 0 0 0 0

2  06/05/2015  21:00 -10 11191.2 0 0 7605.11 17605.11

3  06/05/2015  21:00 10 11191.2 0 0 0 0

4  06/25/2015  21:00 10 11451.7 0 0 2944.13 20549.24

5  06/25/2015  21:00 -10 11451.7 0 0 0 0

6  07/09/2015  21:00 -10 10995.6 0 0 5162.34 25711.58

7  07/09/2015  21:00 10 10995.6 0 0 0 0

8  07/20/2015  09:00 10 11760.4 0 0 8663.25 34374.83

9  07/20/2015  09:00 -10 11760.4 0 0 0 0

10  08/03/2015  13:00 -10 11357.8 0 0 4555.62 38930.45

11  08/03/2015  13:00 10 11357.8 0 0 0 0

12  08/13/2015  21:00 10 11030 0 0 -3727.51 35202.94

13  08/13/2015  21:00 -10 11030 0 0 0 0

14  08/20/2015  09:00 -10 10620.9 0 0 4629.39 39832.32

15  08/20/2015  09:00 10 10620.9 0 0 0 0

16  09/11/2015  09:00 10 10243.2 0 0 -4293.46 35538.87

17  09/11/2015  09:00 -10 10243.2 0 0 0 0

18  09/16/2015  21:00 -10 10248.2 0 0 -66.73 35472.14

19  09/16/2015  21:00 10 10248.2 0 0 0 0

20  09/18/2015  21:00 10 9881.2 0 0 -4172.02 31300.12

21  09/18/2015  21:00 -10 9881.2 0 0 0 0

22  09/23/2015  21:00 -10 9621.7 0 0 2932.86 34232.99

23  09/23/2015  21:00 10 9621.7 0 0 0 0

24  10/12/2015  21:00 10 10107.4 0 0 5498.03 39731.02

25  10/12/2015  21:00 -10 10107.4 0 0 0 0

26  11/24/2015  13:00 -10 10976.2 0 0 -9863.04 29867.98

27  11/24/2015  13:00 10 10976.2 0 0 0 0

28  11/24/2015  21:00 10 10972.5 0 0 -51.96 29816.02

29  11/24/2015  21:00 -10 10972.5 0 0 0 0

30  11/25/2015  17:00 -10 11192.5 0 0 -2504.94 27311.08

31  11/25/2015  17:00 10 11192.5 0 0 0 0

32  11/26/2015  09:00 10 11180 0 0 -151.77 27159.31

33  11/26/2015  09:00 -10 11180 0 0 0 0

34  12/10/2015  09:00 -10 10530.1 0 0 7360.15 34519.46

35  12/10/2015  09:00 10 10530.1 0 0 0 0

36  01/05/2016  13:00 10 10213 0 0 -3606.21 30913.25

37  01/05/2016  13:00 -10 10213 0 0 0 0

38  01/11/2016  09:00 -10 9707.9 0 0 5718.09 36631.35

39  01/11/2016  09:00 10 9707.9 0 0 0 0

40  02/05/2016  09:00 10 9371 0 0 -3830.78 32800.56

41  02/05/2016  09:00 -10 9371 0 0 0 0

42  02/10/2016  09:00 -10 8924.2 0 0 5056.96 37857.52

43  02/10/2016  09:00 10 8924.2 0 0 0 0

44  02/26/2016  09:00 10 9447.3 0 0 5922.18 43779.7

45  02/26/2016  09:00 -10 9447.3 0 0 0 0
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46  04/06/2016  13:00 -10 9601.7 0 0 -1761.26 42018.44

47  04/06/2016  13:00 10 9601.7 0 0 0 0

48  04/21/2016  17:00 10 10405.7 0 0 9107.76 51126.19

49  04/21/2016  17:00 -10 10405.7 0 0 0 0

50  05/06/2016  21:00 -10 9913.2 0 0 5575.13 56701.32

51  05/06/2016  21:00 10 9913.2 0 0 0 0

52  05/25/2016  17:00 10 10210.7 0 0 3363.75 60065.07

53  05/25/2016  17:00 -10 10210.7 0 0 0 0

54  06/14/2016  21:00 -10 9528.6 0 0 7725.27 67790.34

55  06/14/2016  21:00 10 9528.6 0 0 0 0

56  07/01/2016  21:00 10 9754.3 0 0 2549.48 70339.82

57  07/01/2016  21:00 -10 9754.3 0 0 0 0

58  07/07/2016  17:00 -10 9460 0 0 3327.49 73667.31

59  07/07/2016  17:00 10 9460 0 0 0 0

60  07/15/2016  13:00 10 10021.8 0 0 6361.11 80028.42

61  07/15/2016  13:00 -10 10021.8 0 0 0 0

62  08/30/2016  17:00 -10 10697.5 0 0 -7673.18 72355.25

63  08/30/2016  17:00 10 10697.5 0 0 0 0

64  09/07/2016  13:00 10 10714.5 0 0 182.75 72538

65  09/07/2016  13:00 -10 10714.5 0 0 0 0

66  09/16/2016  21:00 -10 10278.8 0 0 4931.02 77469.01

67  09/16/2016  21:00 10 10278.8 0 0 0 0

68  10/04/2016  17:00 10 10620.4 0 0 3863.87 81332.89

69  10/04/2016  17:00 -10 10620.4 0 0 0 0

70  10/13/2016  09:00 -10 10436 0 0 2081.12 83414.01

71  10/13/2016  09:00 10 10436 0 0 0 0

72  10/17/2016  17:00 10 10525.4 0 0 1003.84 84417.85

73  10/17/2016  17:00 -10 10525.4 0 0 0 0

74  11/07/2016  21:00 -10 10470.2 0 0 615.84 85033.69

75  11/07/2016  21:00 10 10470.2 0 0 0 0

76  11/21/2016  17:00 10 10730.6 0 0 2943.02 87976.71

77  11/21/2016  17:00 -10 10730.6 0 0 0 0

78  12/01/2016  17:00 -10 10564.6 0 0 1872.45 89849.16

79  12/01/2016  17:00 10 10564.6 0 0 0 0

80  12/08/2016  17:00 10 11147.4 0 0 6599.27 96448.43

81  12/08/2016  17:00 -10 11147.4 0 0 0 0

82  02/13/2017  21:00 -10 11805.3 0 0 -7471.46 88976.96

83  02/13/2017  21:00 10 11805.3 0 0 0 0

84  02/21/2017  09:00 10 11828.7 0 0 255.33 89232.29

85  02/21/2017  09:00 -10 11828.7 0 0 0 0

86  03/22/2017  17:00 -10 11899.8 0 0 -816.54 88415.76

87  03/22/2017  17:00 10 11899.8 0 0 0 0

88  03/24/2017  17:00 10 12042.3 0 0 1606.02 90021.77

89  03/24/2017  17:00 -10 12042.3 0 0 0 0

90  04/21/2017  09:00 -10 12045 0 0 -40.82 89980.96

91  04/21/2017  09:00 10 12045 0 0 0 0

92  04/28/2017  21:00 10 12427.4 0 0 4326.61 94307.57

93  04/28/2017  21:00 -10 12427.4 0 0 0 0

94  05/26/2017  13:00 -10 12568.3 0 0 -1608.09 92699.47

95  05/26/2017  13:00 10 12568.3 0 0 0 0



96  06/08/2017  17:00 10 12709.8 0 0 1594.63 94294.11

97  06/08/2017  17:00 -10 12709.8 0 0 0 0

98  06/30/2017  13:00 -10 12448.9 0 0 2948.6 97242.7

99  06/30/2017  13:00 10 12448.9 0 0 0 0

100  07/20/2017  13:00 10 12503 0 0 603.43 97846.13

101  07/20/2017  13:00 -10 12503 0 0 0 0

102  07/28/2017  17:00 -10 12167.8 0 0 3791.31 101637.44

103  07/28/2017  17:00 10 12167.8 0 0 0 0

104  08/17/2017  21:00 10 12164 0 0 -53.2 101584.24

105  08/17/2017  21:00 -10 12164 0 0 0 0

106  08/18/2017  17:00 -10 12133.2 0 0 339.28 101923.53

107  08/18/2017  17:00 10 12133.2 0 0 0 0

108  08/29/2017  21:00 10 11964.2 0 0 -1926.61 99996.92

109  08/29/2017  21:00 -10 11964.2 0 0 0 0

110  09/04/2017  13:00 -10 12082.2 0 0 -1348.24 98648.68

111  09/04/2017  13:00 10 12082.2 0 0 0 0

112  09/08/2017  09:00 10 12262.4 0 0 2033.55 100682.23

113  09/08/2017  09:00 -10 12262.4 0 0 0 0

114  11/20/2017  13:00 -10 13023.5 0 0 -8641.85 92040.38

115  11/20/2017  13:00 10 13023.5 0 0 0 0

116  12/04/2017  17:00 10 13078.4 0 0 612.53 92652.9

117  12/04/2017  17:00 -10 13078.4 0 0 0 0

118  12/08/2017  09:00 -10 13156.1 0 0 -891.21 91761.69

119  12/08/2017  09:00 10 13156.1 0 0 0 0

120  12/13/2017  17:00 10 13168.6 0 0 131.74 91893.44

121  12/13/2017  17:00 -10 13168.6 0 0 0 0

122  01/02/2018  17:00 -10 12865.4 0 0 3428.34 95321.78

123  01/02/2018  17:00 10 12865.4 0 0 0 0

124  01/08/2018  17:00 10 13378.7 0 0 5811.1 101132.88

125  01/08/2018  17:00 -10 13378.7 0 0 0 0

126  01/08/2018  21:00 -10 13374.3 0 0 39.9 101172.78

127  01/08/2018  21:00 10 13374.3 0 0 0 0

128  01/15/2018  13:00 10 13181.8 0 0 -2193.1 98979.68

129  01/15/2018  13:00 -10 13181.8 0 0 0 0

130  01/26/2018  21:00 -10 13357 0 0 -1996.97 96982.7

131  01/26/2018  21:00 10 13357 0 0 0 0

132  01/29/2018  21:00 10 13321.8 0 0 -409.19 96573.51

133  01/29/2018  21:00 -10 13321.8 0 0 0 0

134  02/06/2018  13:00 -10 12467.8 0 0 9674.81 106248.32

135  02/06/2018  13:00 10 12467.8 0 0 0 0

136  02/28/2018  13:00 10 12449.5 0 0 -217.64 106030.68

137  02/28/2018  13:00 -10 12449.5 0 0 0 0

138  03/07/2018  13:00 -10 12079.9 0 0 4181.43 110212.11

139  03/07/2018  13:00 10 12079.9 0 0 0 0

140  03/21/2018  17:00 10 12254.3 0 0 1967.73 112179.84

141  03/21/2018  17:00 -10 12254.3 0 0 0 0

142  03/27/2018  21:00 -10 11966.6 0 0 3252.65 115432.49

143  03/27/2018  21:00 10 11966.6 0 0 0 0

144  04/13/2018  17:00 10 12456.4 0 0 5544.54 120977.03

145  04/13/2018  17:00 -10 12456.4 0 0 0 0



146  05/30/2018  21:00 -10 12815.3 0 0 -4080.47 116896.56

147  05/30/2018  21:00 10 12815.3 0 0 0 0

148  06/15/2018  21:00 10 13026.7 0 0 2387.31 119283.87

149  06/15/2018  21:00 -10 13026.7 0 0 0 0

150  06/25/2018  13:00 -10 12428.4 0 0 6775.02 126058.89

151  06/25/2018  13:00 10 12428.4 0 0 0 0

152  07/13/2018  21:00 10 12533.5 0 0 1181.8 127240.69

153  07/13/2018  21:00 -10 12533.5 0 0 0 0

154  08/14/2018  13:00 -10 12387.2 0 0 1648.9 128889.59

155  08/14/2018  13:00 10 12387.2 0 0 0 0

156  09/03/2018  13:00 10 12320.2 0 0 -769.92 128119.67

157  09/03/2018  13:00 -10 12320.2 0 0 0 0

158  09/10/2018  09:00 -10 11936.7 0 0 4339.07 132458.74

159  09/10/2018  09:00 10 11936.7 0 0 0 0

160  09/25/2018  21:00 10 12359 0 0 4779.06 137237.8

161  09/25/2018  21:00 -10 12359 0 0 0 0

162  10/11/2018  09:00 -10 11543.6 0 0 9237.01 146474.81

163  10/11/2018  09:00 10 11543.6 0 0 0 0

164  11/12/2018  17:00 10 11359.2 0 0 -2101.36 144373.45

165  11/12/2018  17:00 -10 11359.2 0 0 0 0

166  11/21/2018  09:00 -10 11133 0 0 2555.18 146928.63

167  11/21/2018  09:00 10 11133 0 0 0 0

168  12/03/2018  17:00 10 11472.4 0 0 3838.94 150767.57


